City
Brainerd
Cloquet

St. Peter
Blaine
Rochester
Delano
New Ulm
Fergus Falls
Maplewood
Thief River Falls

Recommend:

Renewal

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Biennial
Biennial
Biennial
Biennial

Fee

$ 20.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 45.00
$ 36.00
$ 75.00
$ 40.00
$ 20.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00

$ 30.00

Notes
Initial Fee: $60
Initial Fee: $50

Initial Fee: $75



