City	Renewal	Fee	Notes
Brainerd	Annual	\$ 20.00	Initial Fee: \$60
Cloquet	Annual	\$ 25.00	Initial Fee: \$50
St. Peter	Annual	\$ 50.00	
Blaine	Annual	\$ 45.00	
Rochester	Annual	\$ 36.00	
Delano	Annual	\$ 75.00	
New Ulm	Biennial	\$ 40.00	
Fergus Falls	Biennial	\$ 20.00	
Maplewood	Biennial	\$ 50.00	Initial Fee: \$75
Thief River Falls	Biennial	\$ 25.00	

Recommend: \$ 30.00